VOKATY

Matéj

SIPI - PK Slavia VS Plzen

BIBA

BRICH

DANJUK

HANZEL

HORVAT

HUCLOVA

KUCHYNKOVA

MUCHKA

Tadeas

Pavel

Michail

Vilém

Jan

Alena

Karolina

Vojtéch

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15.
21.
25.
06.
10.
12.
15.
21.
25.

100vZ
50M
200vZ
50vZ
100PZ
400vZ
100vZ
50M
200vZ

N - 02. 100Z

04.
N -
N -
17.
N -

200P

10. 100PZ
15. 100vZ
100P

19. 200z

N - 02. 100Z

08.
N -
17.
21.
23.
02.
06.
08.
15.
19.
21.
06.
08.
10.
15.
17.
21.
04.
08.
10.
17.
N -
N -
01.
05.
11.
16.
N -
26.
03.
07.

100M
10. 100PZ
100P
50M
200PZ
100z
50vZ
100M
100vZ
200Z
50M
50VZ
100M
100PZ
100vZ
100P
50M
200P
100M
100PZ
100P
19. 2002
21. 50M
100z
50vZ
200vZ
100vZ
22. 50M
400vZ
200P
100M

N - 09. 100PZ

18.
N -
N -
02.
06.
12.

100P

22. 50M
24. 200PZ
100z
50vZ
400VZ

01:16,74
00:42,64
02:54,19
00:33,78
01:28,50
06:02,50
01:19,03
00:40,52
02:53,05

01:35,72
03:24,63
01:33,35
01:23,66
01:36,38
03:23,94
01:39,04
01:41,82
01:34,15
01:41,35
00:45,64
03:33,69
01:28,85
00:34,36
01:41,87
01:19,69
03:07,96
00:43,55
00:32,27
01:25,87
01:21,55
01:09,97
01:36,50
00:37,40
03:31,31
01:40,91
01:28,83
01:40,09
03:25,96
00:47,19
01:22,51
00:33,86
02:41,13
01:13,38
00:43,03
05:55,31
03:24,54
01:43,12
01:35,90
01:37,73
00:45,20
03:26,91
01:21,69
00:33,45
05:33,90



POSPISILOVA

POTUCEK

SOLNAR

SOLNAR

SITRA

VONASEK

VYTLACILOVA

ZACHOVA

ZIKOVA

Natalie

Adam

Matous

Simon

Simon

Richard

Daniela

Zoe

Anna

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15.
25.
28.
01.
05.
11.
16.
20.
26.
04.
08.
10.
17.
19.
23.
N -
08.

23.
N -
N -
08.
N -
19.
21.
02.
08.
12.
19.
23.
28.
02.
06.
10.
15.
17.
19.
01.
05.
N -
16.
20.
N -
03.
05.
07.
18.
22.
24,
N -
07.
N -
N -
N -
N -

100vZ
200vZ
800VZ
100z
50VZ
200VvZ
100vZ
200Z
400vZ
200P
100M
100PZ
100P
200Z
200PZ
02. 100Z
100M

10. 100PZ
15. 100vZ
19. 200z
200PZ
02. 100Z
06. 50VZ
100M

15. 100vZ
200Z
50M
100z
100M
400vZ
200Z
200PZ
800VZ
100z
50VZ
100PZ
100vZ
100P
200Z
100z
50VZ

09. 100PZ
100vZ
200Z

22. 50M
200P
50VZ
100M
100P
50M
200PZ
01. 100Z
100M

09. 100PZ
16. 100VZ
18. 100P
22. 50M

01:12,61
02:39,10
11:45,06
01:14,18
00:30,70
02:28,63
01:07,08
02:43,93
05:26,41
03:19,52
01:31,88
01:24,36
01:36,27
03:04,28
03:15,66
01:33,03
01:44,43
01:34,15
01:22,58
03:24,34
03:26,80
01:31,62
00:37,77
01:38,56
01:23,57
03:11,51
00:39,97
01:25,32
01:38,42
06:16,17
03:06,00
03:21,62
12:33,08
01:25,57
00:34,59
01:28,98
01:20,73
01:39,67
03:09,56
01:25,87
00:35,26
01:35,08
01:17,51
03:06,70
00:42,70
03:17,29
00:32,04
01:21,13
01:29,32
00:35,62
02:54,08
01:38,79
01:56,76
01:38,50
01:24,59
01:55,22
00:48,52



